EBD #1.2

2005-2006

2005-2006 ALA EXECUTIVE BOARD – Meeting and Conference Call Schedule

Note:  All calls begin at 3:00 PM Central Time (12:00 noon Alaska, 1:00 PM Pacific, 2:00 PM Mountain, 4:00 PM Eastern)

Staff of the ALA Governance office will call the members of the Executive Committee to begin the Executive Committee calls.

Dial-in numbers will be provided for the full Board calls.   


JULY 2005

* Thursday, July 7*

Executive Committee Conference Call

3:00 PM (CDT)

* Thursday, July 21 *

Executive Board Conference Call

3:00 PM (CDT)

AUGUST 2005

* Thursday, August 4 *

Executive Committee Conference Call

3:00 PM (CDT)

* Thursday, August 18 * 
Executive Board Conference Call

3:00 PM (CDT)

SEPTEMBER 2005
* Thursday, September 1 *

Executive Committee Conference Call

3:00 PM (CDT)

*Thursday, September 15

Executive Board Conference Call

3:00 PM (CDT)

OCTOBER 2005

* Thursday, October 6*

Executive Committee Conference Call

3:00 PM (CDT)

* Thursday-Sunday, October 27 - 30*

Executive Board Fall Meeting

Chicago, IL

NOVEMBER 2005

* Thursday, November 17 *

Executive Board Conference Call

3:00 PM (CST)

DECEMBER 2005

* Thursday, December 1 *

Executive Committee Conference Call

3:00 PM (CST)

* Thursday, December 15 *

Executive Board Conference Call

3:00 PM (CST)

JANUARY 2006

* Thursday, January 5 *

Executive Committee Conference Call

3:00 PM (CST)

*Thursday- Wednesday, January 19 - 25 *

ALA 2006 Midwinter Meeting

San Antonio, TX

FEBRUARY 2006

* Thursday, February 2*

Executive Committee Conference Call

3:00 PM (CST)

* Thursday, February 16*

Executive Board Conference Cal

3:00 PM (CST)
MARCH 2006

* Thursday, March 2 *

Executive Committee Conference Call

3:00 PM (CST)

* Thursday, March 16 *

Executive Board Conference Call

3:00 PM (CST)

*Thursday, March 23*

Executive Committee Conference Call

(to review Spring Mtg. agenda)

3:00 PM (CST)

APRIL 2006

*Thursday-Sunday, April 6 - 9 *

Executive Board Spring Meeting

Chicago, IL

MAY 2006

* Thursday, May 4 *

Executive Committee Conference Call

3:00 PM (CDT)

* Thursday, May 18 *

Executive Board Conference Call

3:00 PM (CDT)

JUNE 2006

* Thursday, June 8 *

Executive Committee Conference Call

3:00 PM (CDT)

* Thursday- Wednesday, June 22 - 28 *

ALA 2006 Annual Conference

New Orleans, LA
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